
BLACK FRIDAY RIDE #1 – Knobby & Slick Productions 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

 → Right Turn right onto Pinewood Road 0.3 

1.4 → Right Turn right onto Bronwood Road 1.7 

1.6 → Right Turn right 3.3 

4.2 ← Left Turn left onto West B Johnson Road 7.5 

3.5 ← Left Turn slight left onto Bronwood Highway, GA 118 11.0 

0.5 → Right Turn sharp right onto James Webb Road 11.5 

2.2 ← Left Turn left onto Barnes Nursery Road 13.7 

1.1 → Right Turn right onto Main Street, 118 14.9 

0.5 → Right Turn slight right onto Westwood Drive 15.4 

0.0 ← Left Turn sharp left onto Westwood Drive 15.4 

0.1 ← Left Turn slight left onto Westwood Drive 15.5 

0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Buck Jones Road 16.2 

3.3 ← Left Turn left onto Morris Fleming Road 19.6 

1.7 ← Left Turn slight left onto Vance Moore Road 21.3 

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Vance Moore Road 21.4 

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Betty Wise Road 22.6 

0.5 → Right Turn right onto Chenney Road 23.1 

1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Speir Road. 24.2 

1.3 ← Left Turn Right onto Cemetary Road 25.5 

3.0 → Right Turn sharp right onto Muslim Farm Road 28.5 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Muslim Farm Road 28.6 

1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Muslim Farm Road 30.5 

0.8 ← Left Turn sharp left onto Betty Wise Road 31.2 

0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Southpoint Road 32.0 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Southpoint Road 32.1 

1.8 → Right Turn slight right onto Southpoint Road 33.8 

0.7 → Right Turn right onto West B Johnson Road 34.6 

1.0 ↑ Straight Continue 35.6 

0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Bronwood Road 36.1 

1.6 ← Left Turn left onto Pinewood Road 37.7 

1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Bright Water Drive 39.1 

 


